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University Calendar
1994 Fall Semester

Check the fall 1994 Schedule of Classes for details and to confirm these dates.

Thurs., Mar. 24– Preregistration
Fri., Apr. 1

Mon., Apr. 18– Drop/add
Fri., Aug. 26

Wed., Apr. 20– Registration
Fri., Aug. 26

Wed., Aug. 3 Final fee payment deadline for fall 1994 (For students who
register after Aug. 3, fees are due daily.)

Sun.–Sat., Celebrating ASU: Orientation ’94 activities
Aug. 14–20

Thurs., Aug. 18 New Faculty and Academic Professional Orientation and
Reception

Mon., Aug. 22 Instruction begins

Mon., Sept. 5 Classes are excused for Labor Day

Fri., Sept. 16 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline

Fri., Oct. 21 December graduation filing deadline (must be met to have name
appear in commencement program)

Fri., Oct. 28 Restricted course withdrawal deadline

Fri., Nov. 11 Classes are excused for Veterans Day

Thurs.–Fri., Classes are excused for Thanksgiving recess
Nov. 24–25

Thurs., Dec. 1 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline

Wed., Dec. 7 Instruction ends

Thurs., Dec. 8 Reading day

Fri.–Sat., Final examinations
Dec. 9–10;
Mon.–Thurs.,
Dec. 12–15

Fri., Dec. 16 Commencement

Sat., Dec. 17 Midyear recess begins

1995 Spring Semester

Check the spring 1995 Schedule of Classes for details and to confirm these dates.

Mon., Oct. 31– Preregistration
Tues., Nov. 8, 1994

Mon., Nov. 28, 1994– Drop/add
Fri., Jan. 20, 1995

Wed., Nov. 30, 1994– Registration
Fri., Jan. 20, 1995

Tues., Dec. 27, 1994 Final fee payment deadline for spring 1995 (For students who
register after Dec. 27, fees are due daily.)
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Thurs., Jan. 12 Orientation and advisement for new transfer students

Fri., Jan. 13 Orientation and advisement for new freshmen

Mon., Jan. 16 Classes are excused for Martin Luther King, Jr., Day

Tues., Jan. 17 Instruction begins

Fri., Feb. 10 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline

Sun.–Sun., Classes are excused for spring recess
Mar. 12–19

Fri., Mar. 17 May graduation filing deadline (must be met to have name
appear in commencement program)

Fri., Mar. 31 Restricted course withdrawal deadline

Thurs., Apr. 27 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline

Wed., May 3 Instruction ends

Thurs., May 4 Reading day

Fri.–Sat., May 5–6; Final examinations
Mon.–Thurs.,
May 8–11

Fri., May 12 Commencement

1995 Summer Sessions

Check the 1995 Summer Sessions Bulletin for details and to confirm these dates.

Fri., Feb. 10– Registration and drop/add for first five-week session
Tues., May 30 and eight-week session

Fri., Feb. 10.– Registration and drop/add for first supplemental session
Tues., June 6

Fri., Feb. 10– Registration and drop/add for second five-week session
Wed., July 5

Fri., Feb. 10– Registration and drop/add for second supplemental session
Tues., July 11

Thurs., Apr. 27 Final fee payment deadline for all summer sessions (For
students who register after Apr. 27, fees are due daily.)

Mon., May 29 Classes are excused for Memorial Day

Tues., May 30 Instruction begins for first five-week session and eight-week
session

Mon., June 5 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline for first five-week session and
eight-week session

Instruction begins for first supplemental session

Mon., June 12 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline for first supplemental session

Fri., June 16 Restricted course withdrawal deadline for first five-week
session and eight-week session

Fri., June 23 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for first five-week
session

Restricted course withdrawal deadline for first supplemental
session

Fri., June 30 First five-week session ends

Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for first supplemental
session
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Mon., July 3 Instruction begins for second five-week session

Tues., July 4 Classes are excused for Independence Day

Fri., July 7 First supplemental session ends

August graduation filing deadline (must be met to have name
appear in commencement program)

Mon., July 10 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline for second five-week session

Instruction begins for second supplemental session

Fri., July 14 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for eight-week session

Mon., July 17 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline for second supplemental
session

Fri., July 21 Eight-week session ends

Restricted course withdrawal deadline for second five-week
session

Fri., July 28 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for second five-week
session

Restricted course withdrawal deadline for second supplemental
session

Fri., Aug. 4 Second five-week session ends

Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for second
supplemental session

Commencement

Fri., Aug. 11 Second supplemental session ends

1995 Fall Semester

Check the fall 1995 Schedule of Classes for details and to confirm these dates.

Thurs., Mar. 30– Preregistration
Fri., Apr. 7

Mon., Apr. 24– Drop/add
Fri., Aug. 25

Wed., Apr. 26– Registration
Fri., Aug. 25

Wed., Aug. 2 Final fee payment deadline for fall 1995 (For students who
register after Aug. 2, fees are due daily.)

Sun.–Sat., Celebrating ASU: Orientation ’95 activities
Aug. 13–19

Thurs., Aug. 17 New Faculty and Academic Professional Orientation and
Reception

Mon., Aug. 21 Instruction begins

Mon., Sept. 4 Classes are excused for Labor Day

Fri., Sept. 15 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline

Fri., Oct. 20 December graduation filing deadline (must be met to have name
appear in commencement program)

Fri., Oct. 27 Restricted course withdrawal deadline

Fri., Nov. 10 Classes are excused for Veterans Day
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Thurs.–Fri., Classes are excused for Thanksgiving recess
Nov. 23–24

Thurs., Nov. 30 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline

Wed., Dec. 6 Instruction ends

Thurs., Dec. 7 Reading day

Fri.–Sat., Final examinations
Dec. 8–9;
Mon.–Thurs.,
Dec. 11–14

Fri., Dec. 15 Commencement

Sat., Dec. 16 Midyear recess begins

1996 Spring Semester

Check the spring 1996 Schedule of Classes for details and to confirm these dates.

Mon., Oct. 30– Preregistration
Tues., Nov. 7, 1995

Mon., Nov. 27, 1995– Drop/add
Fri., Jan. 19, 1996

Wed., Nov. 29, 1995– Registration
Fri., Jan. 19, 1996

Wed., Dec. 27, 1995 Final fee payment deadline for spring 1996 (For students who
register after Dec. 27, fees are due daily.)

Thurs., Jan. 11 Orientation and advisement for new transfer students

Fri., Jan. 12 Orientation and advisement for new freshmen

Mon., Jan. 15 Classes are excused for Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tues., Jan. 16 Instruction begins

Fri., Feb. 9 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline

Sun.–Sun., Classes are excused for spring recess
Mar. 10–17

Fri., Mar. 15 May graduation filing deadline (must be met to have name
appear in commencement program)

Fri., Mar. 29 Restricted course withdrawal deadline

Thurs., Apr. 25 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline

Wed., May 1 Instruction ends

Thurs., May 2 Reading day

Fri.–Sat., May 3–4; Final examinations
Mon.–Thurs.,
May 6–9

Fri., May 10 Commencement

1996 Summer Sessions

Check the 1996 Summer Sessions Bulletin for details and to confirm these dates.

Mid-Feb.– Registration and drop/add for first five-week session and
Tues., June 4 eight-week session
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Mid-Feb.– Registration and drop/add for first supplemental session
Tues., June 11

Mid-Feb.– Registration and drop/add for second five-week session
Tues., July 9

Mid-Feb.– Registration and drop/add for second supplemental session
Tues., July 16

Thurs., May 2 Final fee payment deadline for all summer sessions (For
students who register after May 2, fees are due daily.)

Mon., June 3 Instruction begins for first five-week session and eight-week
session

Mon., June 10 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline for first five-week session and
eight-week session

Instruction begins for first supplemental session

Mon., June 17 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline for first supplemental session

Fri., June 21 Restricted course withdrawal for first five-week session and
eight-week session

Fri., June 28 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for first five-week
session

Restricted course withdrawal deadline for first supplemental
session

Thurs., July 4 Classes are excused for Independence Day

Fri., July 5 August graduation filing deadline (must be met to have name
appear in commencement program)

First five-week session ends

Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for first supplemental
session

Mon., July 8 Instruction begins for second five-week session

Fri., July 12 First supplemental session ends

Mon., July 15 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline for second five-week session

Instruction begins for second supplemental session

Fri., July 19 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for eight-week session

Mon., July 22 Unrestricted withdrawal deadline for second supplemental
session

Fri., July 26 Eight-week session ends

Restricted course withdrawal deadline for second five-week
session

Fri., Aug. 2 Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for second five-week
session

Restricted course withdrawal deadline for second supplemental
session

Fri., Aug. 9 Second five-week session ends

Restricted complete withdrawal deadline for second
supplemental session

Commencement

Fri., Aug. 16 Second supplemental session ends


